
United States Energy Association – Membership Application 
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 550 | Washington, DC 20004 | Tel: 202-312-1230 | Fax: 202-682-1682 | www.usea.org 

MEMBER INFORMATION 

Membership Type:          New           Renewal   Date of Application:    

Organization Name:   Date Payment Received: 
  for USEA use only 

Type of Organization: 
(see membership dues structure below)

  MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE (VOTING MEMBER & DUES INVOICE RECIPIENT) 

Name:   Job Title: 

Address: 

Phone:  Email:  Website: 

If there are other individuals from your organization that should receive materials directly, please attach a separate sheet, 
including their name, title, address, phone number, fax number and email address to ensure proper delivery. 

  ALTERNATE MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE 

Name:  Job Title: 

Address: 

Phone:  Email: 

  Membership Dues Structure: Please check the appropriate category listed below. Membership dues can be 
  prorated for organizations joining mid-year. Annual membership invoices are distributed in January each year. 
  Cancellation of membership must be in writing and signed by the voting member. Members cancelling in mid-year 
  are expected to pay prorated dues for that year. 

1. Energy Companies, Trade Associations,
Manufacturers & Engineering Companies
(Membership dues for this category are based
on the annual revenue of the organization
according to the chart located to the right)

Prior Year’s Revenue (Millions)                 
  $100+ 

 $50+ 
 $10+ 
 $5+ 

 Under $5 

Dues 

 $5,000 
 $4,000 
 $3,500 
 $2,500 
 $2,000 

2. Professional Societies, Federal Government
Agencies, Professional Service Firms,
Universities, Educational Organizations & State
Government Agencies

$1,000 

Remit Application and Payment To: 

Brian Kearns 
Accounting Department 
United States Energy Association,  
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 550, 
Washington, DC 20004-3022 
bkearns@usea.org 

M
EM

BE
RS

H
IP

 A
PP

LI
C

A
TI

O
N

 

For all other membership inquiries, please contact 
Kim Grover at 202-312-1230 or kgrover@usea.org


	Template – Job application form
	United States Energy Association – Membership Application
	1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 550 | Washington, DC 20004 | Tel: 202-312-1230 | Fax: 202-682-1682 | www.usea.org

	New: Off
	Renewal: Off
	Date of Application: 
	Date Payment Received: 
	Type of Organization see membership dues structure below: 
	Date Payment Received for USEA use only: 
	Name: 
	Job Title: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Website: 
	ALTERNATE MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE: 
	Name_2: 
	Job Title_2: 
	Phone_2: 
	Email_2: 
	100: Off
	50: Off
	10: Off
	undefined: 
	5: 
	Under 5: Off
	5000: Off
	4000: Off
	3500: Off
	2500: Off
	2000: Off
	undefined_2: 
	1000: Off
	Address: 
	Address_2: 


