United States Energy Association – Membership Application

1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 550 | Washington, DC 20004 | Tel: 202-312-1230 | Fax: 202-682-1682 | www.usea.org

MEMBER IN	FORMATION						
Membership Type: New Renewal				Date of Application:			
Organization Name:				Date Payment Received: for USEA use only			
Type of Organization: (see membership dues structure below)				101 00=21 4	· · · · · · ·		
MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE (VOTING MEMBER & DUES INVOICE RECIPIENT)							
Name:			Job Title:				
			I				
Address:							
Phone:	Email:				Website:		
	If there are other individuals fr including their name, tit	om your organization that sho le, address, phone number, fax					
ALTERNATE MEMBER REPRESENTATIVE							
Name:			Job Title:				
Address:							
Phone:		Email:					
<u></u>							
Membership Dues Structure: Please check the appropriate category listed below. Membership dues can be prorated for organizations joining mid-year. Annual membership invoices are distributed in January each year. Cancellation of membership must be in writing and signed by the voting member. Members cancelling in mid-year are expected to pay prorated dues for that year.							
	Energy Companies, Trade Associations, Manufacturers & Engineering Companies (Membership dues for this category are based on the annual revenue of the organization according to the chart located to the right)		Prio	Prior Year's Revenue (Millions) \$100+ \$50+ \$10+ \$5+ Under \$5		<u>Dues</u> ☐ \$5,000 ☐ \$4,000 ☐ \$3,500 ☐ \$2,500 ☐ \$2,000	
	Professional Societies, Federal Government Agencies, Professional Service Firms, Universities, Educational Organizations & State Government Agencies			\$1,000			

Remit Application and Payment To:

Brian Kearns
Accounting Department
United States Energy Association,
1300 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW, Suite 550,
Washington, DC 20004-3022
bkearns@usea.org

For all other membership inquiries, please contact Kim Grover at 202-312-1230 or kgrover@usea.org

